
 
 

 

Schedule –Class of 2026 

 

In-Person Classes: 
Orientation 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 

 

Local Government Day 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 

 

Healthcare/Social Services Day 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 

Snow Date: Thursday, November 20, 2025 
 

Business/Economic Development/Career Day 

Tuesday, January 8, 2026 

Snow Date: Thursday, January 15, 2026 

 

Higher Education Day 

Tuesday, February 12, 2026 

Snow Date: Tuesday, February 19, 2026 

 

Graduation 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 

Snow Date: Thursday, March 19, 2026 

 
 


